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CERTIFICATE O F A S S A Y 

T O Kerr Addison Mines 

^ ^ | 4 0 5 - 1112 W....Pender 

Vancouver, B.C. 

that the following are the results o f assays made by us upon the herein described 

824976 

Report No. A21-799 

Samples Rec'd: Oct. 25, -1971 

Results Completed: Oct. 29, 1971 

core samples. 

MARKED 

663 
664 
665 
666 
667 

GOLD 

Ounces 
per Ton 

0.005 
0.01 
Tr 

0.005 
Tr 

Value 
per Ton 

SILVER 

Ounces 
per Ton 

0.02 
0.07 
0.03 
0.04 
0.02 

Cu 

Percent 

0.02 
0.18 
0.03 
0.02 
0.01 

Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent 

TOTAL VALUE 
PER TON 

{2000 LBS.) 

in 
11971 

KriRR ADDISON MINES LT£fc 

NOTE: 
Rejects retained two weeks 
Pulps retained three months 
unless otherwise arranged. 

Gold & Silver values reported on these sheets 
have not been adjusted to compensate loses and 
gains inherent in fire assay methods. 

Gold calculated at $ per ounce 
stered Assayer, Province of British Columbia 


