BONDAR-CLEGG & COMPANY LTD.

1500 PEMBERTON AVENUE, NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C. PHONE: 988-5315 TELEX: 04-54554

manere 824976

CERTIFICATE OF ASSAY

то	Kerr Addison Mines	
	Suite 405 - 1112 W. Pender	
	Vancouver, B.C.	

Report No. A21-799

Samples Rec'd: Oct. 25, -1971

Results Completed: Oct. 29, 1971

I hereby certify that the following are the results of assays made by us upon the herein described

core

samples.

MARKED	GOLD		SILVER	Cu							TOTAL VALUE
	Ounces per Ton	Value per Ton	Ounces per Ton	Percent	Percent	Percent	Percent	Percent	Percent	Percent	PER TON (2000 LBS.)
663 664 665 666 667	0.005 0.01 Tr 0.005 Tr		0.02 0.07 0.03 0.04 0.02	0.02 0.18 0.03 0.02 0.01							
		-	2						K	DEG NOV ERR ADDISC	1 1971

NOTE:

Rejects retained two weeks Pulps retained three months unless otherwise arranged. Gold & Silver values reported on these sheets have not been adjusted to compensate loses and gains inherent in fire assay methods.

Gold calculated at \$.....

..per ounce

Registered Assayer, Province of British Columbia